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Calendar for: Room: All CourtRooms Court: Fircrest Municipal

There are 124 cases available from 8:00 am to 11:59 pm, 2026-02-25.

26CR14413 FIR CT
26IN14415 FIR IT
26CR10535 FIR CT
26IN10537 FIR IT
26CR15858 FIR CT
26IN15867 FIR IT
26CR13267 FIR CT
25CR104135 FIR CT
26CR15325 FIR CT
26IN15326 FIR IT
26IN14988 FIR IT
26CR14989 FIR CT
26IN15501 FIR IT
26CR15503 FIR CT
26IN15025 FIR IT
26CR15026 FIR CT
26CR14416 FIR CT
26IN14417 FIR IT
25CR124013 FIR CT
26IN14981 FIR IT
26CR14982 FIR CT
24CR59187 FIR CN
26CR16003 FIR CT
26IN15484 FIR IT
26CR15486 FIR CT
26CR13714 FIR CT
26IN13715 FIR IT
24CR49865 FIR CT
26CR14994 FIR CT
26IN14995 FIR IT
26IN12979 FIR IT
26CR12990 FIR CT
26CR4107 FIR CT
26IN12977 FIR IT
26CR12978 FIR CT
26CR13687 FIR CT
26IN13689 FIR IT
25CR60272 FIR CT
26IN13273 FIR IT
26CR13274 FIR CT
25CR110953 FIR CT
26CR13270 FIR CT
26CR14992 FIR CT
26IN14993 FIR IT
26IN13704 FIR IT
26CR13706 FIR CT
25CR5125 FIR CT
26IN16055 FIR IT
26CR16056 FIR CT
24CR50993 FIR CN
25CR74320 FIR CN
25CR36178 FIR CN
25CR125275 FIR CT
3A0718636 FIR CT
25CR100258 FIR CT
3A0548383 FIR CT
26IN10352 FIR IT

AUDREY, MARQUEL ANTHONY
AUDREY, MARQUEL ANTHONY
BERROA, YAMILETH A
BERROA, YAMILETH A

BRUCE, PARIS O

BRUCE, PARIS O

BURNS, WILLIAM ROSHEEN
CAPETILLO, ISAAC SAMUEL
DUNCAN, ZACHARY GEORGE
DUNCAN, ZACHARY GEORGE
FOSTER, WALTER EARL
FOSTER, WALTER EARL
GOMILLION, TAKIRA BRITNEY
GOMILLION, TAKIRA BRITNEY
GREEN, TEHYA JANEICE
GREEN, TEHYA JANEICE
GREER, JOY ZAYNIA

GREER, JOY ZAYNIA

GUZMAN, ALEJANDRA NONE
HAMLING, LORA LYNN TAGA
HAMLING, LORA LYNN TAGA
HANSON, ROBERT KELLY
HECK, DERRELL WAYNE
HOLLAND, GEORGEJ
HOLLAND, GEORGEJ
KENNEDY, SHARON DENISE
KENNEDY, SHARON DENISE
LEWIS, CHRISTOPHER RODERICK
MARTINEZ, ENOC NONE
MARTINEZ, ENOC NONE
MENDEZ VERA, JAVIER A
MENDEZ VERA, JAVIER A
MUNTIAN, VOLODYMYR
SATTERWHITE, RANDELL D
SATTERWHITE, RANDELL D
SIMPSON-ARNONE, HUNTER M
SIMPSON-ARNONE, HUNTER M
WILLIAMS, TEMANI LEIGH
WILLIAMS, TEEMANI LEIGH
WILLIAMS, TE'MANI LEIGH
WILLIAMS, TEMANI L
WILLISSIMS, ELIJAH TAY VONNE
WOOLFORD, MICHAEL ANTHONY
WOOLFORD, MICHAEL ANTHONY
ZUBIN, DELARHA JANELLE
ZUBIN, DELARHA JANELLE
KENT, EZEKIEL ORIN

MWANGI, SAMUEL N

MWANGI, SAMUEL N

BENNER, JASON DALE
BOULET, CHRISTIAN MICHAEL
CAMPOS, ESMERALDA
CLEVELAND, NICOLAS ANDREW
COBB, ANDRE DION

D'SOUZA, JEREMY LOUIS
DENTON, KENDRA DORIS
DERKACH, ANTON NONE
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Arraignment
Contested

Arrest Warrant Quash
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Contested

Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Contested

Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Arrest Warrant Quash
Contested
Arraignment

Arrest Warrant Quash
Arraignment
Arraignment
Contested

Contested
Arraignment

Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Arraignment

Review Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Restitution

Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Arrest Warrant Quash
Contested

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
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8:00 AM
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8:00 AM
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8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
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8:30 AM
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9:00 AM
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26CR10353 FIR CT
26CR4467 FIR CT
25CR113573 FIR CT
25IN113574 FIR IT
25CR106639 FIR CT
25IN106640 FIR IT
25CR46633 FIR CT
25IN46634 FIR IT
25CR46635 FIR CN
25CR76951 FIR CN
26CR2952 FIR CT
26CR2953 FIR CN
25CR124234 FIR CT
25IN124235 FIR IT
25IN124236 FIR IT
25CR116041 FIR CT
25CR116043 FIR CN
25CR110421 FIR CT
25IN110422 FIR IT
25IN110423 FIR IT
26CR7172 FIR CT
26IN7174 FIR IT
25CR58104 FIR CN
25CR58104 FIR CN
25CR78378 FIR CT
25IN78379 FIR IT
25CR117656 FIR CT
XZ0304221 FIR CT
25IN106107 FIR IT
25IN106104 FIR IT
25IN108881 FIR IT
25IN113016 FIR IT
25IN112544 FIR IT
25IN90778 FIR IT
25IN107915 FIR IT
25VV107973 FIR VV
25VV110871 FIR VV
25IN106372 FIR IT

25IN106806 FIR IT
25IN106635 FIR IT
25IN110912 FIR IT
25IN111324 FIR IT
25IN110609 FIR IT
25IN105786 FIR IT
25IN108914 FIR IT
25IN109420 FIR IT
25IN113017 FIR IT
25IN103952 FIR IT
25IN103834 FIR IT
25IN55682 FIR IT

25IN110549 FIR IT
25IN106140 FIR IT
25IN107438 FIR IT

25IN125439 FIR IT
26IN4746 FIR IT
26IN3521 FIR IT
26VV13409 FIR VV
26IN9136 FIR IT
26IN5508 FIR IT
25IN106515 FIR IT
25IN103933 FIR IT
25IN119057 FIR IT

DERKACH, ANTON NONE

EL BEY, OTHELLO MALIQ
GARVIN-WILLIAMS, ARETHA ARLYN
GARVIN-WILLIAMS, ARETHA ARLYN
GOSENBERG, AMARI JUSTIN
GOSENBERG, AMARI JUSTIN
GUZMAN, JUNIE TEOFELO
GUZMAN, JUNIE TEOFELO
GUZMAN, JUNIE TEOFELO

LEE, DEMETRIS JAROD

MERRITT, ERIC LAWON

MERRITT, ERIC LAWON

NINO, BRIAN

NINO, BRIAN

NINO, BRIAN J

PAEZ, EDCHILL CHARLES

PAEZ, EDCHILL CHARLES

RAYO MORALES, JOSE L

RAYO MORALES, JOSE L

RAYO MORALES, JOSE L

RAYO MORALES, JOSE L

RAYO MORALES, JOSE L

RHONE, THEODORE

RHONE, THEODORE

TOULOUSE, ROBERT RAY
TOULOUSE, ROBERT RAY
VASQUEZ-PHILLIPS, TATIANA R
STEEVES, AUTUMN MARIE

ALLEN, AMY JOY
ANDERSON-WIGGINS, JENNIFER M
CAMPOS, KAYLEIGH ALEXANDREA
FARRINGTON-NICHOLS, TAMARA J
GAJJULE, NAJIB WEDI

KARAN, NANCY NONE

KERR, DEVON ERIN

LADWIG, TIMOTHY BRIAN
LADWIG, TIMOTHY BRIAN
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Registered Owner
Registered Owner

MCCHRISTIAN, TAKEYMEH KEYUNNA Defendant

MONAE

MCGEE, JUNARAH SHARRON
NORRIS, ISAAC ROBERT
OLEVANO, ROMANA NONE
PADILLA, BEA LUPITA

PAK, KUNWOO ALEXANDER
QUEBRAL, NKIA MONET
ROLLINS, JOYCE DENEAN
SCHWAB, HEATHER MARIE
SCOTT, GARY WADE

TERHAR, CHAD NATHANIEL
THOMPSON, HAILEYMAY LOIS
VDOVENKO, DARYNA NONE
WANG, DORIAN LYNN
YELDON, CHLOE SADE
ZALDIVAR VILLANUEVA, JASMIN
NONE

ZUEGER, DONOVON MICHAEL
BLASCO, JOHN JOSEPH

Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant

GEMBERLING, BRIDGETTE STEPHANIE Defendant

HENDERSON, JAMES E

JONES TUTWILER, ZACKEIA NICOLE
KLEIN, JOSHUAH RYAN

LUSK, KIMBERLY ANN

NUNES, GABRIELLA IAZZETTI
SLANEY, KYLE PATRICK
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Registered Owner
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant
Defendant

Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested

Trial Status
Contested

Trial Status
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Motion

Pretrial Hearing
Pretrial Hearing
Contested
Pretrial Hearing
Motion
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Contested
Mitigation

Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation

Contested
Mitigation
Contested
Contested
Contested
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation
Mitigation

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
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10:30 AM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
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25IN125442 FIR IT TOMPKIN, VIRGINIA DARE Defendant Show Cause 11:00 AM
620049810 FIR IT LEBLANC, LAURA EILEEN Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
670218802 FIR IT PRATER, TERRY LEE Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570614722 FIR IT SMITH, NORVELLA Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
570804591 FIR IT THOMAS, JASMINE KAISHA Defendant Motion 11:15 AM
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