

Calendar View

Logon

Search

[Logoff](#) | [Change Role/Court](#) | [Help](#)

Calendar for: Room: **All CourtRooms** Court: **Fircrest Municipal**
 There are **124** cases available from **8:00 am** to **11:59 pm, 2026-02-25**.

Case Number	Name	Party	Short Title	Time
26CR14413 FIR CT	AUDREY, MARQUEL ANTHONY	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN14415 FIR IT	AUDREY, MARQUEL ANTHONY	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR10535 FIR CT	BERROA, YAMILETH A	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26IN10537 FIR IT	BERROA, YAMILETH A	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR15858 FIR CT	BRUCE, PARIS O	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN15867 FIR IT	BRUCE, PARIS O	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR13267 FIR CT	BURNS, WILLIAM ROSHEEN	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
25CR104135 FIR CT	CAPETILLO, ISAAC SAMUEL	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26CR15325 FIR CT	DUNCAN, ZACHARY GEORGE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN15326 FIR IT	DUNCAN, ZACHARY GEORGE	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26IN14988 FIR IT	FOSTER, WALTER EARL	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR14989 FIR CT	FOSTER, WALTER EARL	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN15501 FIR IT	GOMILLION, TAKIRA BRITNEY	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR15503 FIR CT	GOMILLION, TAKIRA BRITNEY	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN15025 FIR IT	GREEN, TEHYA JANEICE	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR15026 FIR CT	GREEN, TEHYA JANEICE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR14416 FIR CT	GREER, JOY ZAYNIA	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN14417 FIR IT	GREER, JOY ZAYNIA	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
25CR124013 FIR CT	GUZMAN, ALEJANDRA NONE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN14981 FIR IT	HAMLING, LORA LYNN TAGA	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR14982 FIR CT	HAMLING, LORA LYNN TAGA	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
24CR59187 FIR CN	HANSON, ROBERT KELLY	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26CR16003 FIR CT	HECK, DERRELL WAYNE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN15484 FIR IT	HOLLAND, GEORGE J	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR15486 FIR CT	HOLLAND, GEORGE J	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR13714 FIR CT	KENNEDY, SHARON DENISE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN13715 FIR IT	KENNEDY, SHARON DENISE	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
24CR49865 FIR CT	LEWIS, CHRISTOPHER RODERICK	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26CR14994 FIR CT	MARTINEZ, ENOC NONE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN14995 FIR IT	MARTINEZ, ENOC NONE	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26IN12979 FIR IT	MENDEZ VERA, JAVIER A	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR12990 FIR CT	MENDEZ VERA, JAVIER A	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR4107 FIR CT	MUNTIAN, VOLODYMYR	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN12977 FIR IT	SATTERWHITE, RANDELL D	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR12978 FIR CT	SATTERWHITE, RANDELL D	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR13687 FIR CT	SIMPSON-ARNONE, HUNTER M	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN13689 FIR IT	SIMPSON-ARNONE, HUNTER M	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
25CR60272 FIR CT	WILLIAMS, TE'MANI LEIGH	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26IN13273 FIR IT	WILLIAMS, TE'MANI LEIGH	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR13274 FIR CT	WILLIAMS, TE'MANI LEIGH	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
25CR110953 FIR CT	WILLIAMS, TEMANI L	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	8:00 AM
26CR13270 FIR CT	WILLISSIMS, ELIJAH TAYVONNE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26CR14992 FIR CT	WOOLFORD, MICHAEL ANTHONY	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
26IN14993 FIR IT	WOOLFORD, MICHAEL ANTHONY	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26IN13704 FIR IT	ZUBIN, DELARHA JANELLE	Defendant	Contested	8:00 AM
26CR13706 FIR CT	ZUBIN, DELARHA JANELLE	Defendant	Arraignment	8:00 AM
25CR5125 FIR CT	KENT, EZEKIEL ORIN	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	8:30 AM
26IN16055 FIR IT	MWANGI, SAMUEL N	Defendant	Contested	8:30 AM
26CR16056 FIR CT	MWANGI, SAMUEL N	Defendant	Arraignment	8:30 AM
24CR50993 FIR CN	BENNER, JASON DALE	Defendant	Review Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR74320 FIR CN	BOULET, CHRISTIAN MICHAEL	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR36178 FIR CN	CAMPOS, ESMERALDA	Defendant	Restitution	9:00 AM
25CR125275 FIR CT	CLEVELAND, NICOLAS ANDREW	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
3A0718636 FIR CT	COBB, ANDRE DION	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR100258 FIR CT	D'SOUZA, JEREMY LOUIS	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
3A0548383 FIR CT	DENTON, KENDRA DORIS	Defendant	Arrest Warrant Quash	9:00 AM
26IN10352 FIR IT	DERKACH, ANTON NONE	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM

Case Number	Name	Party	Short Title	Time
26CR10353 FIR CT	DERKACH, ANTON NONE	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
26CR4467 FIR CT	EL BEY, OTHELLO MALIQ	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR113573 FIR CT	GARVIN-WILLIAMS, ARETHA ARLYN	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN113574 FIR IT	GARVIN-WILLIAMS, ARETHA ARLYN	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR106639 FIR CT	GOSENBERG, AMARI JUSTIN	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN106640 FIR IT	GOSENBERG, AMARI JUSTIN	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR46633 FIR CT	GUZMAN, JUNIE TEOFELO	Defendant	Trial Status	9:00 AM
25IN46634 FIR IT	GUZMAN, JUNIE TEOFELO	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR46635 FIR CN	GUZMAN, JUNIE TEOFELO	Defendant	Trial Status	9:00 AM
25CR76951 FIR CN	LEE, DEMETRIS JAROD	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
26CR2952 FIR CT	MERRITT, ERIC LAWON	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
26CR2953 FIR CN	MERRITT, ERIC LAWON	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR124234 FIR CT	NINO, BRIAN	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN124235 FIR IT	NINO, BRIAN	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25IN124236 FIR IT	NINO, BRIAN J	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR116041 FIR CT	PAEZ, EDCHILL CHARLES	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR116043 FIR CN	PAEZ, EDCHILL CHARLES	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR110421 FIR CT	RAYO MORALES, JOSE L	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN110422 FIR IT	RAYO MORALES, JOSE L	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25IN110423 FIR IT	RAYO MORALES, JOSE L	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
26CR7172 FIR CT	RAYO MORALES, JOSE L	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
26IN7174 FIR IT	RAYO MORALES, JOSE L	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR58104 FIR CN	RHONE, THEODORE	Defendant	Motion	9:00 AM
25CR58104 FIR CN	RHONE, THEODORE	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25CR78378 FIR CT	TOULOUSE, ROBERT RAY	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
25IN78379 FIR IT	TOULOUSE, ROBERT RAY	Defendant	Contested	9:00 AM
25CR117656 FIR CT	VASQUEZ-PHILLIPS, TATIANA R	Defendant	Pretrial Hearing	9:00 AM
XZ0304221 FIR CT	STEEVES, AUTUMN MARIE	Defendant	Motion	9:30 AM
25IN106107 FIR IT	ALLEN, AMY JOY	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN106104 FIR IT	ANDERSON-WIGGINS, JENNIFER M	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN108881 FIR IT	CAMPOS, KAYLEIGH ALEXANDREA	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN113016 FIR IT	FARRINGTON-NICHOLS, TAMARA J	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN112544 FIR IT	GAJJULE, NAJIB WEDI	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN90778 FIR IT	KARAN, NANCY NONE	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN107915 FIR IT	KERR, DEVON ERIN	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25VV107973 FIR VV	LADWIG, TIMOTHY BRIAN	Registered Owner	Contested	10:30 AM
25VV110871 FIR VV	LADWIG, TIMOTHY BRIAN	Registered Owner	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN106372 FIR IT	MCCHRISTIAN, TA'KEYMEH KEYUNNA MONAE	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN106806 FIR IT	MCGEE, JUNARAH SHARRON	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN106635 FIR IT	NORRIS, ISAAC ROBERT	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN110912 FIR IT	OLEVANO, ROMANA NONE	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN111324 FIR IT	PADILLA, BEA LUPITA	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN110609 FIR IT	PAK, KUNWOO ALEXANDER	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN105786 FIR IT	QUEBRAL, NKIA MONET	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN108914 FIR IT	ROLLINS, JOYCE DENEAN	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN109420 FIR IT	SCHWAB, HEATHER MARIE	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN113017 FIR IT	SCOTT, GARY WADE	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN103952 FIR IT	TERHAR, CHAD NATHANIEL	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN103834 FIR IT	THOMPSON, HAILEYMAY LOIS	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN55682 FIR IT	VDOVENKO, DARYNA NONE	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
25IN110549 FIR IT	WANG, DORIAN LYNN	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN106140 FIR IT	YELDON, CHLOE SADE	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN107438 FIR IT	ZALDIVAR VILLANUEVA, JASMIN NONE	Defendant	Mitigation	10:30 AM
25IN125439 FIR IT	ZUEGER, DONOVON MICHAEL	Defendant	Contested	10:30 AM
26IN4746 FIR IT	BLASCO, JOHN JOSEPH	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
26IN3521 FIR IT	GEMBERLING, BRIDGETTE STEPHANIE	Defendant	Contested	11:00 AM
26VV13409 FIR VV	HENDERSON, JAMES E	Registered Owner	Contested	11:00 AM
26IN9136 FIR IT	JONES TUTWILER, ZACKEA NICOLE	Defendant	Contested	11:00 AM
26IN5508 FIR IT	KLEIN, JOSHUAH RYAN	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25IN106515 FIR IT	LUSK, KIMBERLY ANN	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25IN103933 FIR IT	NUNES, GABRIELLA IAZZETTI	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM
25IN119057 FIR IT	SLANEY, KYLE PATRICK	Defendant	Mitigation	11:00 AM

Case Number	Name
25IN125442 FIR IT	TOMPKIN, VIRGINIA DARE
6Z0049810 FIR IT	LEBLANC, LAURA EILEEN
6Z0218802 FIR IT	PRATER, TERRY LEE
5Z0614722 FIR IT	SMITH, NORVELLA
5Z0804591 FIR IT	THOMAS, JASMINE KAISHA

Party	Short Title	Time
Defendant	Show Cause	11:00 AM
Defendant	Motion	11:15 AM

[Logon](#) [Search](#)

[Logoff](#) | [Change Role/Court](#) | [Help](#)